Вакуумные насосы Рутса ZJ, ZJP, ZJQ
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

 (L/s)
Rotation
Speed(RPM)
Inlet&Outlet
Diam.(mm)
The cooling
Gas Inlet
Diam
Max.Compression
At Zero Throughput
Motor
Power (kw)With Backing
Pump
Without
Backing Pump
ZJQ-450 5*10-2 2*104 450 990 200 2*Φ100 30 5.5~45
ZJQ-600 5*10-2 1.3*104 600 1490 200 2*Φ100 40 7.5~60
ZJQ-900 5*10-2 2.0*104 900 990 250 2*Φ160 32 11~90
ZJQ-1200 5*10-2 1.3*104 1200 1490 250 2*Φ160 43 11~132
ZJQ-2500 5*10-2 2.0*104 2500 990 400 2*Φ160 35 18.5~250
ZJQ-3750 5*10-2 1.3*104 3750 1490 400 2*Φ160 45 30~250
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04